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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building &, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg MNe: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

‘¢ Boxer Superstores {Pty) Ltd
Boxer Super[[quors KwaBhaca Mall(X362)

cnr Ngcingwana & B Mwazi Drives

Kwa-Bhaca

Mount Frere

150202 Chivas Regal 12Y0 6x750ml 43% 11.0000

140400 Ballantine's Finest 12x750ml 43% 23.6667

101500 Jameson Whiskey Std 750ml 12x750ml 43% 11.9167
101253

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch SOUTH AFRICA
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Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% Naked 14.0000

nking Details

Boxer Superllquors I(wthaca Mall[X362)
cnr Negcingwana & B Mwazi Drives
Kwa-Bhaca

Mount Frere

Liquor Run

Buyer's VAT: 4520103302

21691 Sn[.g
B

2.00
2.00
2.00
3.00

DEB
ped gy
meney R

b Un t‘SelIlng Price

361.24
233.90
335.21
465.25

......... --Date:

 Discount |

-11.00
-23.67
-11.92
-14.00

: Ref:1725
-1 141616150
- ECP/28067

=on'

% 30 Days from
1 statement 1.5%

~ Total Amount

630.43 4,202.88

756.84 5,045.60

1,164.22 7,761.44

2,436.75 16,245.00

Tolvar | Totalncluding
4,988 24 38,243.16
coDTotal 37,669.51

d order on behalf of customer |
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Supplier: Q&M d

4 Reg. No. 19868/002548/07
|WO\ DELIVERY RECEIVED NOTE

Involce No.: o 16‘(%0 q g"

Purchase Order No.:~_ ) :(ﬂ q ‘

BOXE’&%EERSTORES (PTY) LTD

0 R
17109157

one: D3| O {26
3

Branch:

Number of Itemns

Shortages f Retumns

Claim Number

Involce Cost

a
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e

31 669.5)

Delivery re: bog 3 E
Name:_ J n S
Signature: ﬂ"' o @ ) ehicle Registration No.:

ppliers Signature: m% k-o?_.{' / @‘
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Supplled by LITHOTECH KZN Tal.: (031) 700 2577 REF; BOXD10003



