

**Pernod Ricard  
South Africa**

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive  
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191  
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620  
Reg No: 1994/004226/07  
Vat No: 4670144973



**Tax Invoice**

**Buyer:** Boxer Superstores (Pty) Ltd  
Boxer Superliquors - KwaBhaca Mall(X362)  
cnr Ngcingwana & B Mwazi Drives  
Kwa-Bhaca  
Mount Frere

**Consignee:**  
Boxer Superliquors - KwaBhaca Mall(X362)  
cnr Ngcingwana & B Mwazi Drives  
Kwa-Bhaca  
Mount Frere

**Doc No:** 1550921  
**Date:** 2025-04-17  
**Customer:** 70762  
**Branch / Plant:** KZND  
**Warehouse LL:** Ref : 1725  
**Order No:** 1416161 SO  
**Liquor License:** ECP/28057

Liquor Runners Durban  
DEBRIEFED

**Buyer's VAT:** 4520103302

**Requested Date:** 2025-04-17

**Customer PO:** 21691

**Signed** \_\_\_\_\_  
**Currency:** ZAR

**Payment Term:** 30 Days from statement 1.5%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
150202	Chivas Regal 12YO 6x750ml 43% 11.0000	CA	2.00	361.24	-11.00	630.43	4,202.88
140400	Ballantine's Finest 12x750ml 43% 23.6667	CA	2.00	233.90	-23.67	756.84	5,045.60
101500	Jameson Whiskey Std 750ml 12x750ml 43% 11.9167	CA	2.00	335.31	-11.92	1,164.22	7,761.44
101253	Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% Naked 14.0000	CA	3.00	465.25	-14.00	2,436.75	16,245.00

<b>Total VAT</b>	4,988.24	<b>Total Including</b>	38,243.16
<b>COD Total</b>			37,669.51

**Banking Details**

**Bank:** Citibank ZAR  
**Account No:** 0201556023  
**Branch:** SOUTH AFRICA

MT Phanez  
Branch No: 362  
GRV No: 17109157  
Date Received: 28/04/2025  
Invoice No: 1550921

Received in good order on behalf of customer

Barcode:   
Trade Reg No: f82 812 fs  
Signature: Mthokozi  
Date: \_\_\_\_\_

14452

**BOXER SUPERSTORES (PTY) LTD**

Reg. No. 1988/002548/07

Supplier: Perrod Ricard  
Invoice No.: 1550921  
Purchase Order No.: 691

**DELIVERY RECEIVED NOTE**



17109157

Date: 23/04/25  
Branch: 362

Number of Items	Shortages / Returns	Claim Number	Invoice Cost
9	—	—	37 669,51

Delivery received by:

Name: Thembiso Thembiso  
Signature: [Signature]

Supplier's Signature: [Signature]

Signature: [Signature] Vehicle Registration No.: FSR 812 FS